QUILTS PLUS WISH LIST

It’s Christmas time again and we need to let those special people in our lives know what we would like for

Christmas from Quilts Plus. Here are a few hints and ideas:

Singer Featherweight Sewing Machine

Bendable Bright Light

Quilt Design Software

Quilters Travel Companion

Ruler Gripper

Machine tote on wheels
Medium
Large
Hard Shell

Totes for carrying “stuff”

Featherweight Tote

Assorted Quilt Kits

Light Box

Floor Lamp

Bali Pops / Jelly Rolls / Ribbons

Rotary Mats

Steady Betty

Scrap-Ma-Bob

Wall Calendar

Gingher Designer (Collector) Scissors
4” Embroidery Scissors
5” Knife Edge Sewing Scissors
8” Dressmaker Shears

Stocking Stuffers : Scissor Pals
Ceramic Mugs Note Cards
Pocket Calendars Cook Books
Puzzles Quilting Related Novels

Mystery Quilt Retreat the weekend of March 1-3, 2013 — Price includes hotel,
breakfasts, hospitality suite for dinner, pattern, fabric, chocolate occasion, prizes,
and more!

Don’t forget....a Gift Certificate is always a wonderful gift too!

Quilts Plus - 3314 Stadium Drive - Kalamazoo, M| 49008
(269) 383-1790
www.quiltspluskazoo.com

Based on condition

$53.00
$189.95
$20.00
$15.00

$195.00
$215.00
$155.00
$25.00-$65.00
$53.00

$15.00 and up
$75.00
$180.00
$40.00
$13.00-558.00
$48.00

$25.00
$15.00-$25.00

$38.00
$44.50
$51.00

Based on
occupancy


http://www.quiltspluskazoo.com/

