QUILTS PLUS WISH LIST

It's Christmas time again and we need to let those special people in our lives know what we would like for Christmas from Quilts Plus. Here are a few hints and ideas:

Singer Featherweight Sewing Machine		Based on condition
Bendable Bright Light		\$53.00
Quilt Design Software		\$189.95
Quilters Travel Companion		\$20.00
Ruler Gripper		\$15.00
Machine tote on wheels		Ψ23.00
Medium		\$195.00
Large		\$215.00
Hard Shell		\$155.00
Totes for carrying "stuff"		\$25.00-\$65.00
Featherweight Tote		\$53.00
Assorted Quilt Kits		\$15.00 and up
Light Box		\$75.00
Floor Lamp		\$180.00
Bali Pops / Jelly Rolls / Ribbons		\$40.00
Rotary Mats		\$13.00-\$58.00
Steady Betty		\$48.00
Scrap-Ma-Bob		\$25.00
Wall Calendar		\$15.00-\$25.00
Gingher Designer (Collector) Scissors		
4" Embroidery Scissors		\$38.00
5" Knife Edge Sewing Scissors		\$44.50
8" Dressmaker Shears		\$51.00
Stocking Stuffers:	Scissor Pals	
Ceramic Mugs	Note Cards	
Pocket Calendars	Cook Books	
Puzzles	Quilting Related Novels	
Mystery Quilt Retreat the weekend of March 1-3, 2013 – Price includes hotel,		Based on
breakfasts, hospitality suite for dinner, pa	attern, fabric, chocolate occasion, prizes,	occupancy
and more!		

Don't forget....a Gift Certificate is always a wonderful gift too!

Quilts Plus · 3314 Stadium Drive · Kalamazoo, MI 49008 (269) 383-1790 www.quiltspluskazoo.com